
To 

Christine Graham 
From 

Nick Delbanc o 

Bennington College 

Date 

June 20, 1977 
Re: 

The dates an d names of the people that are coming to our Summer Work shop ar e 
as follows: 

Richard Elma n 
Fred Busch 

July 5 
7 

Hortense Calisher & Curtis Harnack 
Bernard Mal amud 
Stephen Becker 
John Cheever 
C. Lehmann- Haupt 
James Landis & Susan Levine 

July 11 
14 
18 
21 
22 
25 

I will be in t ouch with you as to who needs to be put up where. We might 
require something for Cheever and the two on the 25th, but everythipg els e 
seems more or less manageable now. 
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